©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.   (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC.   (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 11/08/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L S I Z E L U M E N  P A C K A G E C C T V O LT A G E D I M M I N G
BLP : Backlit Panel
14 - 1’x4’ 44/40W - 4,400 lm; 40W
PS40 - 40/30/20W; 4,400/3,300/2,200 lm

B L P 1 4
B L P 2 2
B L P 2 4
©2021 EiKO Global, LLC.   (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC.   (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 11/08/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T D I M M I N G V O LT S D L C
S T A N D A R D
D L C
P R E M I U M
11480 BLP22-44/40W/840-U-D 2’x2’ 40W 4,400 110 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11486 BLP24-44/40W/840-U-D 2’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10844 BLP22-37/30W/835-U-D 2’x2’ 30W 3,750 125 3500K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10845 BLP22-37/30W/840-U-D 2’x2’ 30W 3,750 125 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10846 BLP22-37/30W/850-U-D 2’x2’ 30W 3,750 125 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10847 BLP24-50/40W/835-U-D 2’x4’ 40W 5,000 125 3500K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10848 BLP24-50/40W/840-U-D 2’x4’ 40W 5,000 125 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10849 BLP24-50/40W/850-U-D 2’x4’ 40W 5,000 125 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10850 BLP24-62/50W/835-U-D 2’x4’ 50W 6,250 125 3500K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10851 BLP24-62/50W/840-U-D 2’x4’ 50W 6,250 125 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
10852 BLP24-62/50W/850-U-D 2’x4’ 50W 6,250 125 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
3 4 7  V O LT  ( C A N A D A  O N LY )
11549 BLP14-44/40W/835-H-D 1’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 3500K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11509 BLP14-44/40W/840-H-D 1’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 4000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11550 BLP14-44/40W/850-H-D 1’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11552 BLP22-44/40W/835-H-D 2’x2’ 40W 4,400 110 3500K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11510 BLP22-44/40W/840-H-D 2’x2’ 40W 4,400 110 4000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11553 BLP22-44/40W/850-H-D 2’x2’ 40W 4,400 110 5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11554 BLP24-44/40W/835-H-D 2’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 3500K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11511 BLP24-44/40W/840-H-D 2’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 4000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
11555 BLP24-44/40W/850-H-D 2’x4’ 40W 4,400 110 5000K 0-10V 120-347V ✓
P o w e r S e t
11477 BLP22/PS40/835/UD 2’x2’ 40/30/20W 4,400/3,300/2,200 110 3500K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11478 BLP22/PS40/840/UD 2’x2’ 40/30/20W 4,400/3,300/2,200 110 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11479 BLP22/PS40/850/UD 2’x2’ 40/30/20W 4,400/3,300/2,200 110 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11482 BLP24/PS50/835/UD 2’x4’ 50/40/30W 5,500/4,400/3,300 110 3500K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11483 BLP24/PS50/840/UD 2’x4’ 50/40/30W 5,500/4,400/3,300 110 4000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11484 BLP24/PS50/850/UD 2’x4’ 50/40/30W 5,500/4,400/3,300 110 5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
P o w e r S e t  a n d  F i e l d C C e t
11487 BLP14/PS40/FCCT/UD 1’x4’ 40/30/20W 4,400/3,300/2,200 110 35/40/5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11488 BLP22/PS40/FCCT/UD 2’x2’ 40/30/20W 4,400/3,300/2,200 110 35/40/5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
11489 BLP24/PS50/FCCT/UD 2’x4’ 50/40/30W 5,500/4,400/3,300 110 35/40/5000K 0-10V 120-277V ✓
A C C E S S O R I E S
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
10367 SLM14-RMK-A 1x4 Recessed Mounting Kit